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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 11/01/2018 6:00 pm FHS Wrestling Parent Meeting Findlay High School Room 273
Sat 11/17/2018 9:00 am FHS WR Scrimmage & Alpha Testing Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 11/21/2018 6:00 pm FHS WR Blue and Gold Scrimmage Findlay High School Main Gym
Fri 11/23/2018 11:00 am FHS WR w/ Wauseon Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 12/01/2018 10:00 am FHS WR Trojan Duels Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 12/08/2018 10:00 am FHS WR Kilted Classic Highland High School
Sat 12/15/2018 10:00 am FHS WR Findlay Invite Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 12/16/2018 7:00 am Youth Wrestling Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 12/20/2018 1:30 pm FHS WR @ Genoa GENOA AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 12/22/2018 7:00 pm FHS WR Beauty and The Beast w/ Fremont Findlay High School Main Gym
Fri 12/28/2018 2:00 pm FHS WR Tri State Barder Wars @ Defiance Defiance High School
Sat 12/29/2018 2:00 pm FHS WR Tri State Barder Wars @ Defiance Defiance High School
Sat 01/05/2019 11:00 am FHS WR w/ Springfield Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 01/12/2019 11:00 am FHS WR w/ Tiffin Columbian Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 01/15/2019 6:00 pm FHS WR @ Defiance Defiance High School
Fri 01/18/2019 11:00 am FHS WR Maumee Bay Classic @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Sat 01/19/2019 10:00 am FHS WR Maumee Bay Classic @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Sat 01/26/2019 9:00 am FHS WR GIT @ Wadsworth Wadsworth High School
Sat 02/02/2019 TBD FHS WR State Duals Regional Tournament Oregon Clay High School
Thu 02/07/2019 6:30 pm FHS WR @ Whitmer Whitmer High School
Sat 02/09/2019 TBD FHS WR State Duals Championship unknown
Sat 02/09/2019 11:00 am FHS WR @ Napoleon Napoleon High School
Sat 02/16/2019 11:00 am FHS WR TRAC Tournament Whitmer High School
Fri 02/22/2019 TBD FHS WR Sectional Tournament unknown
Sat 02/23/2019 TBD FHS WR Sectional Tournament unknown
Fri 03/01/2019 TBD FHS WR District Tournament MENTOR HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 03/02/2019 TBD FHS WR District Tournament MENTOR HIGH SCHOOL
Thu 03/07/2019 TBD FHS WR OHSAA State Tournament unknown
Fri 03/08/2019 TBD FHS WR OHSAA State Tournament unknown
Sat 03/09/2019 TBD FHS WR OHSAA State Tournament unknown
Wed 03/20/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Wrestling Awards Banquet Findlay High School Cafeteria


